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Porm 604 - Corpor,Sons Act 2001 - Siction 87ll
Nell= ofmi„gi of Imrials of Iuhal=- hold,r

IR Company Name/Scheme

ACNIAR94

t. Dallsof,uhaliind holder M

Whtle

ACWARSN (If applicable)

Global Data Centre Group (Am GDC)

63556651

MA KNANCIAL GROUP UMFTED (MAP) and the entmes lismd In Annen,re A

142008428

Therew= achangeinthelrnere-ofthe
substantlal holder on

The previous notice ws glmn to the company on

The previous notice 1 dsted

1 pridogi Ind pri=Iiwling paA,r

01G/2023

07/06/2023

07/0 2023

604 pige 1/2 15July2001

The totd number of voms atinched to all the voting shares In the comparly or voting Interets In the scheme that the substant!  holder
or an=goclate (2D had a relevant Intereit (3) In v,hen Imt required. md v*ian now required. lo gl,e a subitarlial holding notkce to the
company or,cherna, are I jolk,NE

Cl=s of seclrmes (4

Ordinary ful ly paid stapled
DeCL,1688 oon.4/.

100,=h--

Pre/OU. nonce
pgisorls %0199 Voung pc,Ae< (E)

8,032,698 10.40%

prlert notice
Pgrsor,·s % nes Votjng pcmer (5)

UOGS 1149%

Par6culars of each change In. or change In the nattlre of, a relevmt lin ,re,t of the sub,tantid holder or an a..ocla e In voting Iecirlth of the
company or scheme, since the sub*arlial holder was Ixt required to give a substantld holding notlce tothe company orscheme are =R,lk,ws:

Date of Person whose
change relevant hterest

changed

See Arne:alre B

4 pr"IX Ili"InImr,I"

Nattire of
change 16)

Considera6on
given In relatkon
to alarge (7)

Partlcularm of each relevant Intered of the subitantial holder In voting secuntles uter the change are as lolk,wr

Hold- of Mi-art
int,Mvit

MA VI,a Fund M ager
Pty Lid ACN 142 008

482....

hght'rid
holderof
s,curm=

HSaC
Custody
Nomli
pulbilla)
Lhillid ACN
OM 094-

P rlon
.rn/2.d
lo bo
Mgllt,r d
= haid r

Nahire of
reliver#
trtirist M

Cla sand
nlmber of
sealift;es
allacted

Pellon's voess
ellected

Cla- and Per,on' vobs
numbir of
s curm,s

MAVFM R,lim/ it ht,relt purm=,tto Idbn 6.884.781
6080 m liveliimrt rinagir al MA ordinay
SN Public hastmerrt Fund (P19. MA
NIW Emerghg Compent= Fund
945/0 EN-d MA SIV RET Ecumes Fund
/REB duito thi pcm,r to Ilirdi. or
c=11701 the Id-ai a d t tovdi
411,ched k, the mairlh md the
povvir k, d}sposi CK or cor,trol thi
=rd= d a powir lo dlipo= dthe
securmes

US<781
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MA Imiibrint Maiaginint 15EIC
Pty Ud A04 621 02 896

MAA31t Mmagimerit Ud
ACN 142 008 535 DIAU/

HSBC

HSBC

MAIM Rilim/ Ttlr r pin,UB,Ito=cSon 1996.382
60. as ir,wastm ,Tt rn=lag,r  MA Ordirly

Ec,lity Opporanttles Fund (E08 ck,e b t.
power to el=rcise. or control the mirche
Ri a r¥I In vdi diad to 1#I=cuM,g
end the povirto dipo= ot or corrtrolthi

I=rd= ofa powirto chpa= of thi

MAAM Rilim,Ilt Inlird pir,UENT[ to =don 8.880,163
60[IM m tru-o of PS:. NSWF. MRS: md ordtray

EOF due to the powir lo mcird* ar
control thi=rdicK a rig  In ve*i

atinchid lo thi =cumis andthi pok¥ir lo
dIspos• ot or cor,tral themrd= al a

Dov¥,rbdlloosedthe=curfO=
MHM Re10-*ht,ret pursuantk, Uea.163

,/dion 608(3} di b holdhg cldirly
vc*ing po,¥,r of aboA 20% In

MAAM

i996382

U80.163

U-163
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604 pige 2/2 15 July 2001

1Os h=on

The persons who have becorne ...,da es (2) oi c..id li be =eociaa.oi or have charged the nillre ofther„.ociation (9) with. the
subsarllad holder In relation to voting Interess In the comparly or scheme are 83 lolk,ws:

Name and ACWARSN 01 applicable) Natl,re of emodation
Not applicab 

The addre=es of per,ons named Inthls form are =IdlivE

Naine Address
See Arnexalre A

NAMe REBECCA ONG CAPACrl-Y: COMPANY SECRETARY DATE: 11 Sepernber 2023

4=/
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RetPro Management Pty Lid ACN 155736 771

ReEPro Pry LMACN $40217 796

Rockford Capltd Pty Lid ACN 116 067 497

Taylor Scvare Fund 1-T Pty Lid ACN 646 669 543

™ASL Finance Pty Lid ACN 623 313 057

Weitem Fundi Managernent Pty Ltd ACN 169 019765

WFM Finanded Holdn, Pty Lid ACN 651052 372

Wmdbroloer Pty. Lid ACN 602 949 093

Level 27, Wookfield Place. 10 Carrlroon Street. Stney NSW

Level 27, Brookfield Place, 10 Carrington Street, S,dney NSW

Level 27, Wooldleld Place. 10 Carrin,*or, Street. Sldney NSW

Level 27, Brookfield Place, 10 Carrinoon Street *hey NSW

Level 27, Wookfield Place. 10 Carrlroon Street. Stney NSW

Level 27, Brookfield Place, 10 Carrington Street, Sychey NSW

Level 27, Iooldleld Place. 10 Carrin,*or, Street. Sldney NSW

Level 27, Brooldleld Placa. 10 Carrlroon Street, S*Iney NSW
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ANNEXURE B TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL
HOLDER

Thls is annexure B ofone page referred to in Form 604 No#ce ofchangeofInterests ofsubsten#al holder
dated 11September 2021

REBECCA ONG. COMPAN, SECRETARY

Holder of relevmt Int,0/

MAAZMNIZ IMVFIL IMF

MAAZMAil  MAPPIL MAF

IUU MNI  MAVFI  MAF

MAAZMNIZ IMVFIL IMF

MA#* MAII  IUVFIL IUF

MA#*MNI  MAVFIL MAF

MAAK MNIZ I VFKMAF

MA#* MAII  IUVFIL IUF

MA#*MNI  MAVFIL MAF

MAAK MAli M VFIZ MAF

MAA* lull  IUVFIL IUF

MAAK MAII  MAVFIL MAF

MA  MAli M VFIK MAF

MAA* lull  IUVFIL IUF

MAAM,hWI  MAVFIL MAF

MA  MAli M VFIK MAF

MAAZMNIZ IMVFIL IUF

MAAM,hWI  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MNI  MAVFM, MAF

D-ofacquil:lon

23/06/2023
28/06/2023
29/06/2023
30/06/2023

3/07/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

1/09/2023
1/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
5/09/2023
5/09/2023
6/09/2023
6/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023

0 r ider Mon011

218,607.08
43,863.70
40,909.80

194,223.61
164,907.60
100,736.32
100,738.01
112,427.15
112,428.88

5,884.14
5,884.14
4,558.00
4,558.00

36,506.33
36,508.06
46,019.99
46,019.99
8,265.25

145,532.12

Cliimd nuriberoflecl,10=

0rd!,ry

133,297
26,805
25,032
118,813
99,944
59,873
59,874

64,908
64,909
3,378
3,378
2,650
2,650
21,168
21169

26,173
26,173
4,723

82,548

Calh


